

住居表示新旧対照表(共栄町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
共栄町	1番19号	共栄町	8362番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1番20号	共栄町	8362番地5	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1番22号	共栄町	6654番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1番22号	共栄町	8362番地6	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1番25号	共栄町	8362番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1番25号	共栄町	8362番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1番26号	共栄町	6987番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1番30号	共栄町	8363番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1番35号	共栄町	8363番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番1号	共栄町	6658番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番1号	共栄町	6658番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番4号	共栄町	8363番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番5号	共栄町	6658番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番5号	共栄町	6658番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番5号	共栄町	6682番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番5号	共栄町	6685番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番5号	共栄町	6685番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番5号	共栄町	6984番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番5号	共栄町	6984番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番5号	共栄町	7010番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番6号	共栄町	7032番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番6号	共栄町	7032番地6	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番8号	共栄町	6658番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番8号	共栄町	6658番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番9号	共栄町	7033番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番9号	共栄町	7033番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番10号	共栄町	7034番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番10号	共栄町	7043番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番11号	共栄町	7032番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番14号	共栄町	6684番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番14号	共栄町	6684番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番14号	共栄町	6984番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番15号	共栄町	6678番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番18号	共栄町	6678番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番18号	共栄町	7009番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番19号	共栄町	7009番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番20号	共栄町	6678番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番20号	共栄町	6678番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番21号	共栄町	6678番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番21号	共栄町	7032番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番21号	共栄町	7032番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番22号	共栄町	6927番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番23号	共栄町	6995番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番24号	共栄町	7032番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番26号	共栄町	6222番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	2番26号	共栄町	6661番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	3番2号	共栄町	6987番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	3番3号	共栄町	6983番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	3番3号	共栄町	6985番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	3番4号	共栄町	6985番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(共栄町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
共栄町	3番5号	共栄町	6950番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	3番5号	共栄町	6956番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	3番6号	共栄町	6965番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	3番7号	共栄町	6733番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	3番8号	共栄町	6734番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	3番9号	共栄町	6954番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	3番9号	共栄町	6954番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	3番10号	共栄町	7006番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	3番11号	共栄町	7006番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	3番15号	共栄町	6963番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	3番16号	共栄町	6963番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	3番20号	共栄町	6739番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	3番29号	共栄町	6965番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	3番31号	共栄町	6965番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	3番32号	共栄町	6736番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	3番33号	共栄町	6736番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	3番34号	共栄町	6937番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	4番2号	共栄町	6941番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	4番5号	共栄町	6940番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	4番5号	共栄町	6940番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	4番6号	共栄町	6939番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	4番10号	共栄町	6939番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	4番13号	共栄町	6938番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	4番13号	共栄町	6969番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	4番16号	共栄町	6935番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	4番18号	共栄町	6970番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	4番21号	共栄町	6972番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	4番24号	共栄町	6943番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	4番24号	共栄町	6974番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	5番11号	共栄町	6945番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	5番12号	共栄町	6945番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	5番14号	共栄町	8353番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	5番14号	共栄町	8353番地3	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	5番14号	共栄町	8354番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	5番14号	共栄町	8354番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	5番14号	共栄町	8354番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	5番14号	共栄町	8354番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	5番16号	共栄町	6948番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	5番19号	共栄町	6949番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	5番21号	共栄町	6949番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	5番21号	共栄町	6949番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	5番23号	共栄町	6949番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	5番24号	共栄町	6949番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	5番24号	共栄町	6949番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	5番26号	共栄町	6950番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	5番27号	共栄町	6950番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	6番21号	共栄町	8350番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	6番21号	共栄町	8350番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	6番22号	共栄町	8351番地3	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(共栄町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
共栄町	6番22号	共栄町	8351番地3	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	6番22号	共栄町	8366番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	6番23号	共栄町	8363番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	6番23号	共栄町	8366番地3	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	6番28号	共栄町	8365番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	6番28号	共栄町	8365番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	7番1号	共栄町	6931番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	7番2号	共栄町	6931番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	7番4号	共栄町	6930番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	7番4号	共栄町	6932番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	7番4号	共栄町	6932番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	7番4号	共栄町	6932番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	7番7号	共栄町	6941番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	7番9号	共栄町	6924番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	7番10号	共栄町	6924番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	7番14号	共栄町	6924番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	7番15号	共栄町	6916番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	7番17号	共栄町	6943番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	7番21号	共栄町	6943番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	7番22号	共栄町	6923番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	7番25号	共栄町	6943番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	7番28号	共栄町	6960番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	7番30号	共栄町	6934番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	7番30号	共栄町	6934番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	7番32号	共栄町	6932番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	7番33号	共栄町	6932番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番1号	共栄町	6751番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番2号	共栄町	6953番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番2号	共栄町	6953番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番2号	共栄町	6953番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番3号	共栄町	6682番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番4号	共栄町	6751番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番5号	共栄町	6953番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番6号	共栄町	6953番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番6号	共栄町	6953番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番6号	共栄町	7070番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番8号	共栄町	7070番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番9号	共栄町	7070番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番9号	共栄町	7070番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番10号	共栄町	6907番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番11号	共栄町	6954番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番16号	共栄町	6938番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番21号	共栄町	6938番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番22号	共栄町	6952番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番22号	共栄町	6952番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番22号	共栄町	6999番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番22号	共栄町	6999番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番24号	共栄町	6751番地10	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番24号	共栄町	6930番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番24号	共栄町	6953番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(共栄町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
共栄町	8番24号	共栄町	6953番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番24号	共栄町	6954番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番24号	共栄町	6985番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番26号	共栄町	6953番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番29号	共栄町	6953番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番31号	共栄町	6951番地5	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番31号	共栄町	6953番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番31号	共栄町	6953番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	8番33号	共栄町	6680番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番1号	共栄町	7043番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番2号	共栄町	6684番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番2号	共栄町	6684番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番2号	共栄町	7044番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番3号	共栄町	7044番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番4号	共栄町	6681番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番4号	共栄町	6681番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番5号	共栄町	7045番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番5号	共栄町	7045番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番6号	共栄町	7058番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番8号	共栄町	6697番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番8号	共栄町	6997番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番8号	共栄町	7059番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番9号	共栄町	7060番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番10号	共栄町	7061番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番13号	共栄町	4056番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番13号	共栄町	6537番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番14号	共栄町	6994番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番20号	共栄町	6997番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番22号	共栄町	6680番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番22号	共栄町	6680番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番23号	共栄町	6680番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番24号	共栄町	6788番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番24号	共栄町	6788番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番25号	共栄町	6788番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番26号	共栄町	7743番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番28号	共栄町	6743番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番29号	共栄町	6999番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番29号	共栄町	7003番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	9番30号	共栄町	6701番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番3号	共栄町	6684番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番4号	共栄町	6684番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番4号	共栄町	6684番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番6号	共栄町	8305番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番6号	共栄町	8306番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番6号	共栄町	8362番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番6号	共栄町	8362番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番6号	共栄町	8362番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番8号	共栄町	6694番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番19号	共栄町	8360番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番20号	共栄町	6689番地3	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(共栄町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
共栄町	10番21号	共栄町	6689番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番21号	共栄町	6689番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番21号	共栄町	6689番地8	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番21号	共栄町	6689番地9	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番21号	共栄町	8357番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番28号	共栄町	6689番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番29号	共栄町	6689番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番29号	共栄町	7065番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番30号	共栄町	6689番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番31号	共栄町	6690番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番32号	共栄町	6689番地9	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番34号	共栄町	6689番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番34号	共栄町	6689番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番34号	共栄町	7065番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番34号	共栄町	7065番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番34号	共栄町	7068番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番35号	共栄町	6654番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番35号	共栄町	6684番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番35号	共栄町	6684番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番35号	共栄町	6684番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番35号	共栄町	6684番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番35号	共栄町	6684番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番36号	共栄町	6654番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	10番36号	共栄町	6684番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	11番3号	共栄町	6987番地4	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	11番5号	共栄町	6987番地3	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	11番17号	共栄町	6987番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	11番17号	共栄町	6987番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	11番19号	共栄町	6987番地8	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	11番22号	共栄町	6709番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	11番23号	共栄町	6987番地9	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	11番24号	共栄町	6987番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	11番24号	共栄町	6987番地9	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	11番25号	共栄町	6708番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	11番27号	共栄町	6707番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	12番1号	共栄町	6993番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	12番2号	共栄町	6701番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	12番2号	共栄町	6993番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	12番3号	共栄町	6078番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	12番3号	共栄町	6660番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	12番3号	共栄町	6701番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	12番4号	共栄町	6702番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	12番4号	共栄町	6702番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	12番4号	共栄町	6703番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	12番6号	共栄町	6988番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	12番6号	共栄町	6988番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	12番7号	共栄町	6988番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	12番17号	共栄町	6950番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	12番17号	共栄町	6993番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	12番20号	共栄町	6826番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	12番23号	共栄町	6701番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(共栄町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
共栄町	1 2 番 2 3 号	共栄町	6 7 0 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 2 番 2 3 号	共栄町	6 7 0 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 2 番 2 4 号	共栄町	6 7 0 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 3 番 1 号	共栄町	6 7 5 7 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 3 番 3 号	共栄町	6 7 6 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 3 番 3 号	共栄町	6 9 6 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 3 番 3 号	共栄町	6 9 6 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 3 番 4 号	共栄町	8 6 9 9 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 3 番 5 号	共栄町	6 8 9 9 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 3 番 6 号	共栄町	6 9 3 6 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 3 番 7 号	共栄町	6 9 3 5 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 3 番 8 号	共栄町	6 7 6 2 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 3 番 1 1 号	共栄町	6 9 2 2 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 3 番 1 3 号	共栄町	6 6 5 8 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 3 番 2 1 号	共栄町	6 7 5 8 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 3 番 2 3 号	共栄町	6 7 5 8 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 4 番 8 号	共栄町	6 9 1 6 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 4 番 9 号	共栄町	6 9 6 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 4 番 9 号	共栄町	6 9 6 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 4 番 9 号	共栄町	6 9 6 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 4 番 1 8 号	共栄町	6 9 6 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 5 番 1 号	共栄町	6 7 6 3 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 5 番 2 号	共栄町	6 7 0 6 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 5 番 3 号	共栄町	6 7 6 4 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 5 番 4 号	共栄町	6 7 0 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 5 番 4 号	共栄町	6 9 2 3 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 5 番 5 号	共栄町	6 9 1 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 5 番 1 1 号	共栄町	6 9 1 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 5 番 1 1 号	共栄町	6 9 1 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 5 番 1 9 号	共栄町	6 9 1 5 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 6 番 1 号	共栄町	6 7 2 8 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 6 番 1 号	共栄町	6 7 2 8 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 6 番 3 号	共栄町	6 7 2 8 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 6 番 4 号	共栄町	6 7 3 7 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 6 番 4 号	共栄町	6 7 3 7 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 6 番 5 号	共栄町	6 9 4 4 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 6 番 6 号	共栄町	6 9 6 7 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 6 番 7 号	共栄町	6 9 6 7 番地 1	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 6 番 7 号	共栄町	6 9 6 7 番地 1	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 6 番 1 1 号	共栄町	6 9 7 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 6 番 1 2 号	共栄町	6 9 7 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 6 番 1 4 号	共栄町	6 9 6 8 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 6 番 1 4 号	共栄町	6 9 6 8 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 6 番 1 6 号	共栄町	6 9 7 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 6 番 2 1 号	共栄町	6 7 2 5 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 6 番 2 3 号	共栄町	6 9 3 5 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 6 番 2 5 号	共栄町	6 9 6 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 6 番 2 8 号	共栄町	6 7 2 8 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 7 番 1 号	共栄町	6 9 7 5 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
共栄町	1 7 番 3 号	共栄町	8 3 6 3 番地 1	昭和42年2月1日	

